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   - Tournament Date    - Banquet - Free Range Balls
   - Aeration X    - Holiday ^ - Ringer Tournament - Match Play

St Patrick's Day Father's Day PGA Championship
Easter Fourth of July US Open 
Mother's Day Labor Day British Open
Memorial Day Masters Fed Ex Cup Championship

9/22-27 Presidents Cup

7/12/26 Sunday 8:06 AM Tee Times Senior Championship 56

Date Day Time Type Tournament Name # Players Notes Director
3/21/26 Saturday 10:03 AM Tee Times

2026 Homestead Men's Club
Tournament Schedule

1/7/26

April May June

July August September

21-Mar

St. Patrick's Day Shootout Member/Guest 40 No Fees

4/24/26 Friday 6:00 PM Socal Event Kick-Off Banquet 52 Dinner
4/11/26 Saturday 11:06 AM Tee Times New Member Orientation 16

5/9/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Tee Times

4-Man 2-Ball low net ^

60 Range Balls
4/25/26 Saturday 8:45 AM Shotgun 4-Man Scramble 60

5/23/26 Saturday 11:06 AM Tee Times Fox Hollow Cup @ Fox Canyon-Meadows 48
5/28/26 Thursday 1:03 PM Tee Times

5/17/26 Sunday 9:00 AM Tee Times Homestead Invitational ^ 60
Team Match Play

60

6/14/26 Sunday 7:30 AM Shotgun 6 Hole Draw - Member/Guest^ 64 Balls/Picnic
6/5/26 Friday 1:03 PM Tee Times Individual Stroke Play ^ 48

5/31/26 Sunday 8:06 AM Tee Times Stableford ^ 48

7/10/26 Friday 1:03 PM Tee Times Individual Stroke Play @ Fox Links-Canyon 40
6/25/26 Thursday 1:03 PM Tee Times 2-Man Scramble 44

7/23/26 Thursday Master Senior Championship
7/18/26 Saturday 9:24 AM Tee Times Individual Stroke Play ^ 40

8/2/26 Sunday 8:06 AM Tee Times Individual Stroke Play ^ 48
1:03 PM Tee Times 44

Balls/Picnic

8/16/26 Sunday 7:45 AM Tee Times Club Championship - Day 2 ^ Back-Front

8/15/26 Saturday 8:00 AM Shotgun Club Championship - Day 1 ^ 56

9/26/26 Saturday 8:06 AM Tee Times Mixed Pairings HMGC & HWWL 48

8/30/26 Sunday 8:06 AM Tee Times 2-Man Better Ball ^ 40
8/20/26 Thursday 1:03 PM Tee Times 2-Man Chapman 32

5/25/26 4/9-12 8/12-16

4/5/26 7/4/26 6/18-21
5/10/26 9/7/26 7/16-19

 May - Sept  Tee Times Scheduled by Individuals or Teams for Individual & Team Match Play

3/17/26 6/21/26 5/11-17

10/4/26 Sunday 7:48 AM Tee Times Champions Cup 48

9/20/26 Sunday 8:06 AM Tee Times 4-Club, Roaming Tee Box 44


